
_Grüner Zuhause in Kitzingen
Marshall-Heights-Ring 4, 97318 Kitzingen
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_Wohnen an den Süßholzgärten

    L
ichtenhaidestraße 36, 9

6052 Bamberg
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Wohn!äche 61,11 m²

Flur
Kochen/Essen/Wohnen
Bad
Schlafen
Abstellkammer

Balkon (50% von 14,38 m²)

Wohnung 4-L13

Lage 4-L13 Dachgeschoss

6,38 m² 
31,97 m²

4,23 m²
9,30 m²
2,04 m²

7,19 m²

Kochen/Essen/Wohnen
31,97 qm

Abstell
2,04 qm

Bad
4,23 qm

Flur
6,38 qm

Schlafen
9,30 qm

Balkon
7,19 qm

Perspektive Wohnen/Essen


